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Unit 6

Eastleigh Works

Network Rail Land

Airport Land

New Access Road

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

01 Existing Spitfire Loop

02 New Roundabout to parking and development land

03 New Road to north of runway extension

04 New Road access to Airport/ Network Rail and Eastleigh Works land

05 New Link to Eastleigh Works

06 New Bridge to Eastleigh Works

07 New Link Road to Chickenhall Lane
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